«
	№  
п/п
	Источники финансирования
	Всего
	2012
	2013
	2014

	1.
	Объем бюджетных ассигнований на  реализацию Программы, всего:                          
	283 908,60
	119 796,39
	82 212,53
	81 899,68

	1.1.
	- в т.ч. бюджет города
	283 908,60
	119 796,39
	82 212,53
	81 899,68
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